#### Edgar Filing: CA, INC. - Form 4

CA, INC. Form 4											
November 3	30, 2015										
FORM	<b>1</b> 4		CECU	DITIEC		EVOI		E CO			PPROVAL
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES				E CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5		F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSI SECURITIES						Expires: Estimated a burden hou response			
obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons Section 17 ntinue. ruction	(a) of the	Public U		olding	Compa	ny Ao	ct of 1	Act of 1934, 935 or Section	I	
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting HOLDING AG	g Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	er Name <b>a</b> r JC. [CA]		er or Trad	ding		. Relationship of l ssuer		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		of Earliest		tion			(Check	all applicable	2)
UTOQUAI 49			(Month/Day/Year) 11/26/2015b				DirectorOfficer (give title below)Other (specify below)				
	(Street)			endment, l onth/Day/Ye		iginal		A 	. Individual or Joi pplicable Line) Form filed by Or X_ Form filed by M	ne Reporting Per	rson
ZURICH,	V8 8022								erson		porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tał	ole I - Non	-Deriva	tive Secu	urities	Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/D	Date, if	3. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	onor Dis	curities A sposed of 3, 4 and	(D) 5) (A)	d (A)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code V	Ar	nount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock, par value \$0.10 per share	11/26/2015			J <u>(1)</u>	37,0:	50,000	D	<u>(1)</u>	66,763,380	$\frac{D}{(5)} \frac{(2)}{(3)} \frac{(3)}{(4)}$	
Common Stock, par value \$0.10 per share									20,000	D <u>(3)</u>	
Common Stock, par									3,200	Ι	See Footnote

value \$0.10 per share			<u>(6)</u>
Common Stock, par value \$0.10 per share	37,050,000	I	See Footnotes (7)
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned o	directly or indirectly.		

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	rcisable and	7. Title and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	onNumber	Expiration I	Date	Amount of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day	/Year)	Underlying	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivativ	e		Securities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative		-		Securities	5		(Instr. 3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired					Follo
					(A) or					Repo
					Disposed					Trans
					of (D)					(Instr
					(Instr. 3,					
					4, and 5)					
								A		
								Amount		
						Date	Expiration	or		

Code V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	or Number of Shares
----------------	---------------------	--------------------	-------	------------------------------

### **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
CAREAL HOLDING AG UTOQUAI 49 ZURICH, V8 8022		Х					
Haefner Martin UTOQUAI 49 ZURICH, V8 8022		Х					
Bucher-Haefner Eva Maria UTOQUAI 49 ZURICH, V8 8022		Х					

## Signatures

CAREAL HOLDING AG By: Martin Haefner, Chairman and President By:/s/ Claude Lambert Attorney-in-fact for Martin Haefner				
Lambert Automey-m-ract for Martin Hacher				
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			
MARTIN HAEFNER By:/s/ Claude Lambert, attorney-in-fact	11/30/2015			
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			
EVA MARIA BUCHER-HAEFNER By:/s/ Claude Lambert, attorney-in-fact	11/30/2015			
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			
BIGPOINT HOLDING AG By:/s/ Claude Lambert, attorney-in-fact	11/30/2015			
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			
Explanation of Dooponooo				

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On November 26, 2015 Careal Holding AG ("Careal") transferred 37,050,000 shares of Issuer common stock ("Company Stock") to BigPoint Holding AG ("BigPoint"), a company wholly owned by Mr. Haefner, to repurchase shares of Careal held by BigPoint. The transfer described herein was in connection with the Issuer's repurchase of shares of Company Stock from Careal on November 20,

- (1) transfer described herein was in connection with the issuer's repurchase of shares of company stock from carear on roovember 20, 2015. Careal used the cash proceeds from such repurchase, plus additional cash, to repurchase shares of Careal owned by Ms. Bucher-Haefner. These actions allow Mr. Haefner and Ms. Bucher-Haefner to maintain their respective 50% ownership interest in Careal.
- (2) Reflects securities held directly by Careal.
- (3) Reflects securities held directly by Martin Haefner.
- (4) Martin Haefner owns 50% of the shares of Careal.
- (5) Eva Maria Bucher-Haefner owns 50% of the shares of Careal.
- (6) Reflects securities held by the spouse of Martin Haefner.
- (7) Reflects securities held directly by BigPoint, a company wholly owned by Martin Haefner.

#### **Remarks:**

Each of the Reporting Persons may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of Common Stock reported herein, but each (oth

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.